HIT Series
Utility
Duray Fluorescent Manufacturing Company, Inc.
2050 West Balmoral Avenue  Chicago, Illinois 60625    Phone  773.271.2800   Fax  773.271.4410  www.durayinc.com
SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING:  Channel die formed of code gauge steel,
reinforced by ribbing the entire length for extra rigidity.
Dual purpose end plates act as coupler for continuous

LABELS:   U/L combined with I.B.E.W. label.
10/03
ORDERING INFORMATION:  Example  HITS 214
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Series
HIT - High Intensity Turret
Optional
Reflector*
No. of Lamps Lamp Type
14 - 14W, 2', T5
21 - 21W, 3',T5
28 - 28W, 4', T5
24 - 24W, T5HO
39 - 39W, T5HO
54 - 54W, T5HO
2 - two lamps
3 - three lamps
4 - four lamps
HIT
S - Solid Reflector
U - Uplight Reflector
X - Silver Enhancer
Options & Accessories
2B - Dual level switching
F - fusing
PDFA - prismatic diffuser frame
RE- reflector ends
SGH  - slide grip hanger
T - Tandem: 8' housing
W- 277 volt
WG13 - wire guard
Shown with
optional ribbed